Linear Phased Array Probes
PA- W40-5L32
Phoenix Inspection Systems Limited  |  www.phoenixisl.com
Performance Specification
Centre Frequency, MHz 4.5 MHz < ƒo < 5.5 MHz
Bandwidth, 6dB 2.25 MHz < Δƒ < 10 MHz
Relative Bandwidth, 6dB 45 % < Δƒrel < 200 %
Pulse Length, 20dB 0.5 ± 20 %

Height
to El. 1
H3 (mm)
Length
L1
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Wedge
Angle°
Wave
Type
Angle°
in
C/Steel
WPA-W20-55S-IMW 2330 15.50 3.62 7.0 25.0 40.0 36.1 Shear 55
WPA-W30-55S-IMW 2330 32.00 11.33 16.0 49.0 40.0 36.1 Shear 55
WPA-W40-55S-IMW 2330 33.50 6.27 11.0 62.0 40.0 36.1 Shear 55
WPA-W70-55S-IMW 2330 47.50 4.18 8.2 82.0 40.0 36.1 Shear 55
WPA-W20-0L-IMW 2330 20.00 20.00 20.00 25.0 40.0 0 Long 0
Length
to El. 1
L2 (mm)
4.7
6.4
6.4
5.5
8.0
Length to
Damping
L3  (mm)
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
--
WPA-W30-0L-IMW 2330 20.00 20.00 20.00 49.0 15.2 -- 40.0 0 Long 0
WPA-W40-0L-IMW 2330 20.00 20.00 20.00 62.0 15.5 -- 40.0 0 Long 0
WPA-W70-0L-IMW 2330 20.00 20.00 20.00 82.0 11.5 -- 40.0 0 Long 0
Other specification phased array wedges available on request.
Product Code Frequency
MHz
No. of
Elements
Pitch
(mm)
Aperture
A (mm)
Elevation
(mm)
External Dimensions (mm)
Length
L
Width
W
Height
H
PA-W20-5L16 5.0 16 0.60 9.6 10 20 23 25
PA-W30-5L32 5.0 32 0.60 19.2 10 30 23 25
PA-W40-5L32 5.0 32 1.00 32.0 10 40 23 25
PA-W40-5L64 5.0 64 0.50 32.0 10 40 23 25
PA-W70-5L60 5.0 60 1.00 60.0 10 70 23 25
PA-WBRA-7.5L16 7.5 16 0.5 8.0 10 25.9 21.9 9.7
El.1 to End
of Case
B (mm)
5.5